
100 East Erie Street
Chicago, IL  60611Metropolitan Water Reclamation District

of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 118-0458

Status:Type: Agenda Item Adopted

File created: In control:5/4/2018 Procurement Committee

On agenda: Final action:5/17/2018 5/17/2018

Title: Authority to advertise Contract 10-883-BF Flood Control Project at Arrowhead Lake, Palos Heights,
Illinois, estimated cost between $1,489,491.70 and $1,803,068.90, Account 501-50000-645620,
Requisition 1489057

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Project Fact Sheet - Contract 10-883-BF.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard of Commissioners5/17/2018 1 Pass

RecommendedCommittee of the Whole5/17/2018 1 Pass

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

